~

DETAIL C

WOA

/
,\w,, Y ol ) e
AGLZ NN 64 )

EN

\ [

<.

i .o'\% S

AR

Y VAU Y
4 \
* wm O\
"\

. \ S []
0\ i
./I'.\\w‘m:q ;

V” £ Q
,li, -
o (=)

v —t=
W,/h‘.\u
\ P I\ww\

2
=
.“‘
L]

=




Parts List

ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 015-0004-00 28hp Caterpillar Engine
2 1 015-5600-00 35hp Caterpillar Engine
3 6 018-2007-00 5/16" x 1" Bolt
4 8 018-6022-00 12mm x 25mm Bolt
5 10 019-5007-00 1/2" Lock Washer
6 1 070-5510-00 28hp Diesel Frame
6 1 070-5520-00 35hp Diesel Frame
7 2 032-2000-00 Rubber Isolator
8 1 201-8001-00 Hood Holder
9 2 019-4008-00 1/4" Lock Washer
10 2 018-2000-00 6mm x 20mm Bolt
11 2 032-4051-00 Snubbing Washer
12 2 018-7016-00 1/2" x 3" Hex Bolt
13 2 013-7018-00 1/2" Hex Nut
14 5 018-5025-00 5/16" x 1 1/4" Hex Bolt
15 15 019-8051-00 5/16" Lock Washer
16 12 019-8044-00 5/16" Flat Washer
17 5 013-8043-00 5/16" Nut
18 4 018-6049-00 3/8" x 1" Hex Bolt
19 4 019-5029-00 3/8" Flat Washer
20 4 019-5037-00 3/8" Lock Washer
21 4 013-6014-00 3/8" Hex Nut
22 4 018-2001-00 8mm x 25 Bolt
23 1 015-0005-00 Diesel Muffler
24 1 017-3000-00 Stub Shaft

22






